
LOTS 4 & 5 BLOCK 7 MORNINGSIDE H

579-120, 702-235, LE 882-750, 89

SPEARS GREG/SPEARD DEVON
199 SE BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-5982

33-3S-17-06424-000
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279 SE ELOISE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,310 91.1477 102.09 133,738 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1230

BAS 1,230 100 1,230 69,064

UCP 300 20 60 3,369

UOP 102 20 20 1,123

1,632 1,310 73,556

BAS= W20 N9 W20 S9 W2 UCP= W4 S9 W8 S22 E12 N31$ S25 UOP= S6
E17 N6 W17$ E42 N25$.

BAS

20

9

20

9

2

25

42

25

UCP

4

9

8

22

12

31

UOP6

17

6

17

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH140.00 125.00 17,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 8,750


